Citizens Christian Academy
Varsity Baseball Schedule

2018
Day Date Time Opponent Location  Game Theme
Tues. Mar. 6 4:30 Westwood Camilla, GA
Thurs. Mar. 8 430  Pinewood Douglas, GA
Tues. Mar. 13 4:30  Westwood Douglas, GA
Thurs. Mar. 15 4:30 Memorial* Douglas, GA
Thurs. Mar. 22 4:00 Byne Albany, GA
Fri, Mar. 23 5:00 Twiggs Academy* Douglas, GA
Mon. Mar, 26 4:30  Open Bible Douglas, GA
Tues. Mar. 27 4:00 RTCA* Lyons, GA
Thurs, Mar. 29 4:30 FPCA* Douglas, GA
Thurs. April 5 1:00  Aucilla Christian Aucilla, FL
Fri.  Aprilé6 4:30 Byne Douglas, GA
Mon. April 9 4:30  Coastal Home School Douglas, GA
Tues. April 10 4:30  Memorial* Savannah, GA
Fri.  April 13 4:00 OpenBible Valdosta, GA
Mon. April 16 6:00 Coastal Home School Garden City, GA
Tues. April 17 5:00 Twiggs Academy* Jeffersonville, GA
Fri.  April 20 4:30 RTCA** Douglas, GA
Tues. April 24 4:00 FPCA* Hinesville, GA

*Region Game
**Senior Night
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